P1
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
FEATURES
FL-440
120V Wall Mount LED Accent Light
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
SPECIFICATIONS
■ 120V AC no transformer required
■ Dimmable
■ Wall mount LED fixture ideal for accent lighting
■ Durable high-qulaity machined aluminum
■ Multiple beam angle options available
■ Dry/Damp/Wet location
TYPE
VOLTAGE
WATTAGE
LUMEN
COLOR TEMPERATURE
CRI
OPTICS
DIMMING
FINISH
Wall mount LED fixture
120VAC
13.5 Watts
480 lumens
30K (Warm White)  |  40K (Cool White)
90 CRI
25º  |  38º
ELV  |  MLV
White  |  Black  |  Silver  |  Bronze
OUTDOOR 90 CRI DIMMABLEINDOOR DAMP
4.33”
110 mm
2.25”
57.2 mm
L I G H T I N G
1.89”
48 mm
STANDARD ORDERING GUIDE
P2
150 West Carob Street, Compton, California 90220
info@corelightingusa.com  |  www.corelightingusa.com
T: 888.737.9192   |   F: 888.789.4643
FL-440
120V Wall Mount LED Accent Light
A R C H I T E C T U R A L
Model
FL-440
Color Temperature Finish
30K
3000K
40K
4000K
BK
Black
WH
White
SI
Silver
BZ
Bronze
Voltage
120
120VAC
ACCESSORIES
CP-301
■ 3/0 Flat Aluminum Plate
■ Single Mounting Hole
■ 4.75” Round Diameter
■ 1/2” NPS Thread
■ SA - Silver Anodized
■ BK - Black
■ BZ - Bronze
■ WH - White
FINISH OPTIONS
MB-200  |  Mini Surface Wiring Box
■ 1/2” NPS Thread
■ 15/8” Height
■ 21/4” diameter
MB-400  |  Round Surface Canopy
■ Mounting onto 4/0 or 3/0 boxes
■ 11/4” Height
■ 43/4” diameter